
 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: COREY MACHAN SHEETMETAL Maiden Plate - 1400m

24 November 2023 - 12:56

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.40
(0:14.31)

1:12.09
(0:11.00)

1:01.09
(0:11.56)

0:49.53
(0:12.25)

0:37.28
(0:12.20)

0:25.08
(0:12.20)

0:37.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ROTHGURL 11 65.7 0:11.22 1:26.40 [1] 1:11.69 [6] 1:00.47 [6] 0:48.97 [6] 0:37.28 [1] 0:25.08 [1] 0:37.28

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:14.71) (0:11.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.69) (0:12.20) (0:12.20)

2 8 LIZA IN LIGHTS 7 64.3 0:11.52 1:27.19 [2] 1:11.95 [10] 1:00.43 [10] 0:48.85 [10] 0:37.17 [10] 0:24.90 [9] 0:37.17 +4

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:15.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.58) (0:11.68) (0:12.27) (0:12.28)

3 1 ALONTRO 5 67.4 0:10.94 1:27.19 [3] 1:12.82 [3] 1:01.88 [2] 0:50.24 [2] 0:37.91 [4] 0:25.51 [4] 0:37.91 -3

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:10.94) (0:11.64) (0:12.33) (0:12.40) (0:12.61)

4 6 LORD PROPHET 1 65.3 0:11.27 1:27.31 [4] 1:12.83 [4] 1:01.56 [5] 0:49.92 [5] 0:37.95 [5] 0:25.52 [5] 0:37.95 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.48) (0:11.27) (0:11.64) (0:11.97) (0:12.43) (0:12.54)

5 10 TYCOON GRACE 9 66.4 0:11.23 1:27.45 [5] 1:13.14 [2] 1:01.91 [3] 0:50.08 [4] 0:37.84 [6] 0:25.42 [6] 0:37.84 -3

Stephen Wilson 1200m 1200m (0:14.31) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:12.24) (0:12.42) (0:12.46)

6 5 JESKO 2 64.0 0:11.38 1:27.48 [6] 1:12.45 [8] 1:01.07 [8] 0:49.48 [9] 0:37.74 [9] 0:25.10 [10] 0:37.74 +1

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:15.03) (0:11.38) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:12.64) (0:12.28)

7 3 CHRISTMAS TIME 6 67.5 0:10.95 1:27.49 [7] 1:12.84 [5] 1:01.89 [4] 0:50.36 [3] 0:38.34 [2] 0:25.85 [3] 0:38.34 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.65) (0:10.95) (0:11.53) (0:12.02) (0:12.49) (0:12.58)

8 11 XTRASWEET 3 65.5 0:11.45 1:27.59 [8] 1:12.75 [7] 1:01.30 [7] 0:49.73 [7] 0:37.93 [8] 0:25.45 [7] 0:37.93 -4

Jenna Edwards Overall 1200m (0:14.84) (0:11.45) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:12.48) (0:12.31)

9 4 GREAT SURVEY 4 64.6 0:11.45 1:27.67 [9] 1:12.63 [9] 1:01.18 [9] 0:49.68 [8] 0:38.01 [7] 0:25.39 [8] 0:38.01 +0

Georgina McDonnell 1200m 1200m (0:15.04) (0:11.45) (0:11.50) (0:11.67) (0:12.62) (0:12.47)

10 2 ARCTIC DASHER 8 67.7 0:11.00 1:27.72 [10] 1:13.41 [1] 1:02.41 [1] 0:50.85 [1] 0:38.54 [3] 0:26.15 [2] 0:38.54 +0

Masayuki Abe 1200m 1200m (0:14.31) (0:11.00) (0:11.56) (0:12.31) (0:12.39) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Sea Tree (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: COREY MACHAN SHEETMETAL Maiden Plate - 1400m

24 November 2023 - 12:56

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.88
(0:12.88)

0:37.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ROTHGURL 11 65.7 0:11.22 0:12.88 [1] 1:26.40 0:37.28

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

2 8 LIZA IN LIGHTS 7 64.3 0:11.52 0:12.62 [8] 4.5L 0:37.17 +4

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

3 1 ALONTRO 5 67.4 0:10.94 0:12.90 [3] 4.6L 0:37.91 -3

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

4 6 LORD PROPHET 1 65.3 0:11.27 0:12.98 [5] 5.1L 0:37.95 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.98)

5 10 TYCOON GRACE 9 66.4 0:11.23 0:12.96 [7] 5.9L 0:37.84 -3

Stephen Wilson 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

6 5 JESKO 2 64.0 0:11.38 0:12.82 [9] 6.1L 0:37.74 +1

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

7 3 CHRISTMAS TIME 6 67.5 0:10.95 0:13.27 [2] 6.2L 0:38.34 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)

8 11 XTRASWEET 3 65.5 0:11.45 0:13.14 [6] 6.7L 0:37.93 -4

Jenna Edwards Overall 1200m (0:13.14)

9 4 GREAT SURVEY 4 64.6 0:11.45 0:12.92 [10] 7.1L 0:38.01 +0

Georgina McDonnell 1200m 1200m (0:12.92)

10 2 ARCTIC DASHER 8 67.7 0:11.00 0:13.43 [4] 7.3L 0:38.54 +0

Masayuki Abe 1200m 1200m (0:13.43)

Scratched: Sea Tree (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: THRIVING LIVES OPEN Handicap - 1400m

24 November 2023 - 13:31

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.73
(0:14.03)

1:09.70
(0:10.89)

0:58.81
(0:11.15)

0:47.66
(0:11.44)

0:36.22
(0:11.82)

0:24.40
(0:11.90)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRILLIANT MIND 7 67.5 0:10.96 1:23.73 [1] 1:09.54 [2] 0:58.58 [2] 0:47.51 [2] 0:36.15 [2] 0:24.40 [1] 0:36.15

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:14.19) (0:10.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.36) (0:11.75) (0:11.90)

2 6 VIENNA RAIN 3 66.4 0:11.05 1:24.31 [2] 1:09.67 [5] 0:58.62 [5] 0:47.54 [5] 0:36.21 [5] 0:24.54 [4] 0:36.21 -1

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.64) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:11.91)

3 3 BOLD TYPE 5 67.0 0:10.87 1:24.53 [3] 1:09.92 [4] 0:59.05 [4] 0:47.96 [4] 0:36.65 [3] 0:24.85 [3] 0:36.65 +0

Nor Yadi 1200m 1200m (0:14.61) (0:10.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.80) (0:11.90)

4 1 SILENT EXPLORER 4 67.5 0:10.89 1:24.66 [4] 1:10.63 [1] 0:59.74 [1] 0:48.59 [1] 0:37.15 [1] 0:25.28 [2] 0:37.15 -1

Masayuki Abe Overall 1200m (0:14.03) (0:10.89) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.87) (0:12.13)

5 2 PRIME RULER 1 66.6 0:10.99 1:28.03 [5] 1:13.56 [3] 1:02.57 [3] 0:51.50 [3] 0:40.02 [4] 0:27.98 [5] 0:40.02 -2

Jenna Edwards 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:10.99) (0:11.07) (0:11.48) (0:12.04) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Olympic Korchnoi (#5), Picton (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: THRIVING LIVES OPEN Handicap - 1400m

24 November 2023 - 13:31

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRILLIANT MIND 7 67.5 0:10.96 0:12.50 [1] 1:23.73 0:36.15

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:12.50)

2 6 VIENNA RAIN 3 66.4 0:11.05 0:12.63 [4] 3.3L 0:36.21 -1

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

3 3 BOLD TYPE 5 67.0 0:10.87 0:12.95 [3] 4.6L 0:36.65 +0

Nor Yadi 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

4 1 SILENT EXPLORER 4 67.5 0:10.89 0:13.15 [2] 5.4L 0:37.15 -1

Masayuki Abe Overall 1200m (0:13.15)

5 2 PRIME RULER 1 66.6 0:10.99 0:14.91 [5] 25.2L 0:40.02 -2

Jenna Edwards 1200m 1200m (0:14.91)

Scratched: Olympic Korchnoi (#5), Picton (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: CAIRNS SUNLAND LEISURE PARK BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1250m

24 November 2023 - 14:06

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.41
(0:17.49)

0:58.92
(0:11.45)

0:47.47
(0:11.59)

0:35.88
(0:11.64)

0:24.24
(0:11.80)

0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:35.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ROUGH CUT JEWEL 1 64.5 0:11.54 1:16.41 [1] 0:58.61 [3] 0:46.87 [4] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.12 [3] 1:16.41 0:35.33

Graham Kliese Overall 800m (0:17.80) (0:11.74) (0:11.54) (0:11.57) (0:11.64) (0:12.12)

2 4 LOBURN LASS 7 66.7 0:11.45 1:16.44 [2] 0:58.95 [1] 0:47.50 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:24.27 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 0.2L 0:35.91 -1

Georgina McDonnell Overall 1000m (0:17.49) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:12.47)

3 5 LADY RAIN 2 65.6 0:11.61 1:16.76 [3] 0:59.08 [2] 0:47.47 [2] 0:35.85 [2] 0:24.21 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 2L 0:35.85 +2

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:17.68) (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.64) (0:11.72) (0:12.49)

4 6 TANGO AND CASH 4 66.5 0:11.33 1:17.02 [4] 0:58.59 [6] 0:47.23 [6] 0:35.73 [6] 0:24.40 [3] 0:12.53 [4] 3.5L 0:35.73 +3

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:18.43) (0:11.36) (0:11.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.87) (0:12.53)

5 2 BIG FLASH 3 65.6 0:11.49 1:17.06 [5] 0:58.96 [4] 0:47.47 [5] 0:35.78 [5] 0:23.93 [5] 0:12.39 [5] 3.7L 0:35.78 -4

Stephen Wilson Overall 1000m (0:18.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.69) (0:11.85) (0:11.54) (0:12.39)

6 7 SIZZLING SUN 5 65.1 0:11.32 1:17.81 [6] 0:59.69 [5] 0:48.37 [3] 0:36.65 [4] 0:24.66 [6] 0:12.56 [6] 8L 0:36.65 +3

Ngarie Nelson 1000m 1000m (0:18.12) (0:11.32) (0:11.72) (0:11.99) (0:12.10) (0:12.56)

7 1 MODERNISM 6 61.7 0:11.74 1:21.33 [7] 1:02.35 [7] 0:50.18 [7] 0:38.44 [7] 0:26.24 [7] 0:13.81 [7] 28.5L 0:38.44 +1

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:18.98) (0:12.17) (0:11.74) (0:12.20) (0:12.43) (0:13.81)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: 1300 RIDESHARE RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap - 1500m

24 November 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:31.33
(0:08.25)

1:23.08
(0:11.27)

1:11.81
(0:11.47)

1:00.34
(0:11.79)

0:48.55
(0:11.86)

0:36.69
(0:12.02)

0:24.67
(0:12.28)

0:36.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MIRROR ILLUSION 9 63.9 0:08.59 1:31.33 [1] 1:22.74 [5] 1:11.31 [6] 0:59.78 [6] 0:48.03 [6] 0:36.28 [6] 0:24.39 [5] 0:36.28

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.43) (0:11.53) (0:11.75) (0:11.75) (0:11.89) (0:12.00)

2 9 PLUCKERCARN 3 66.2 0:08.87 1:31.95 [2] 1:23.08 [8] 1:11.71 [7] 1:00.14 [7] 0:48.52 [7] 0:36.76 [7] 0:24.85 [7] 0:36.76 +6

Georgina McDonnell 1400m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.62) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:12.00)

3 7 LADY OF FORTUNE 1 64.4 0:08.78 1:32.01 [3] 1:23.23 [7] 1:11.65 [8] 1:00.16 [8] 0:48.55 [8] 0:36.67 [8] 0:24.81 [8] 0:36.67 -1

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:11.86) (0:12.17)

4 1 SIDE HUSTLE 6 65.8 0:08.35 1:32.06 [4] 1:23.71 [2] 1:12.42 [2] 1:01.01 [2] 0:49.12 [2] 0:37.33 [2] 0:25.31 [2] 0:37.33 -1

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.41) (0:11.89) (0:11.79) (0:12.02) (0:12.25)

5 8 IMPEACHER 8 64.8 0:08.57 1:32.29 [5] 1:23.72 [4] 1:12.34 [5] 1:00.90 [4] 0:49.22 [3] 0:37.38 [4] 0:25.42 [3] 0:37.38 -3

Adrian Layt 1400m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.38) (0:11.44) (0:11.68) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:12.41)

6 2 ROTH'N'BELL 2 66.2 0:08.62 1:32.42 [6] 1:23.80 [6] 1:12.50 [4] 1:00.92 [5] 0:49.21 [5] 0:37.38 [5] 0:25.38 [6] 0:37.38 -6

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.30) (0:11.58) (0:11.71) (0:11.83) (0:12.00) (0:12.31)

7 3 DUYFKEN 4 66.3 0:08.55 1:32.43 [7] 1:23.88 [3] 1:12.57 [3] 1:01.17 [3] 0:49.33 [4] 0:37.53 [3] 0:25.51 [4] 0:37.53 +0

Nor Yadi 1200m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.84) (0:11.80) (0:12.02) (0:12.23)

8 4 HELLO NEWMAN 5 65.2 0:08.25 1:32.93 [8] 1:24.68 [1] 1:13.41 [1] 1:01.94 [1] 0:50.15 [1] 0:38.29 [1] 0:26.27 [1] 0:38.29 -5

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.27) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Valenconi (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: 1300 RIDESHARE RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap - 1500m

24 November 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MIRROR ILLUSION 9 63.9 0:08.59 0:12.39 [1] 1:31.33 0:36.28

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:12.39)

2 9 PLUCKERCARN 3 66.2 0:08.87 0:12.85 [3] 3.5L 0:36.76 +6

Georgina McDonnell 1400m Overall (0:12.85)

3 7 LADY OF FORTUNE 1 64.4 0:08.78 0:12.64 [8] 3.7L 0:36.67 -1

Scott Sheargold 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

4 1 SIDE HUSTLE 6 65.8 0:08.35 0:13.06 [2] 3.9L 0:37.33 -1

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:13.06)

5 8 IMPEACHER 8 64.8 0:08.57 0:13.01 [6] 5.2L 0:37.38 -3

Adrian Layt 1400m Overall (0:13.01)

6 2 ROTH'N'BELL 2 66.2 0:08.62 0:13.07 [7] 5.7L 0:37.38 -6

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:13.07)

7 3 DUYFKEN 4 66.3 0:08.55 0:13.28 [4] 5.8L 0:37.53 +0

Nor Yadi 1200m Overall (0:13.28)

8 4 HELLO NEWMAN 5 65.2 0:08.25 0:13.73 [5] 8.6L 0:38.29 -5

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:13.73)

Scratched: Valenconi (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: ORRCON STEEL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 950m

24 November 2023 - 15:26

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.52
(0:10.30)

0:46.22
(0:10.49)

0:35.73
(0:11.11)

0:24.62
(0:11.95)

0:12.67
(0:12.67)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHERE KHAN 12 69.6 0:10.43 0:56.52 [1] 0:46.09 [4] 0:35.61 [2] 0:24.61 [2] 0:12.67 [1] 0:56.52 0:35.61

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:10.43) (0:10.48) (0:11.00) (0:11.94) (0:12.67)

2 2 HE CAN JAJA 15 68.6 0:10.47 0:56.72 [2] 0:46.25 [5] 0:35.56 [5] 0:24.04 [5] 0:12.18 [5] 1L 0:35.56 -1

Jenna Edwards 800m Overall (0:10.47) (0:10.69) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:12.18)

3 7 JUST SMILE 3 68.5 0:10.30 0:56.97 [3] 0:46.67 [1] 0:36.05 [3] 0:24.56 [3] 0:12.48 [3] 2.3L 0:36.05 -3

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.30) (0:10.62) (0:11.49) (0:12.08) (0:12.48)

4 11 PENNY'S INTENT 17 68.6 0:10.70 0:57.15 [4] 0:46.45 [6] 0:35.69 [6] 0:24.24 [6] 0:12.41 [6] 3.3L 0:35.69 +0

Amanda Thomson 800m Overall (0:10.70) (0:10.76) (0:11.45) (0:11.83) (0:12.41)

5 9 YANIT 6 68.7 0:10.31 0:57.29 [5] 0:46.98 [2] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.65 [4] 0:12.76 [4] 4.1L 0:36.36 -1

Stephen Wilson 800m Overall (0:10.31) (0:10.62) (0:11.71) (0:11.89) (0:12.76)

6 6 EXO SPLASH 11 69.9 0:10.31 0:57.35 [6] 0:47.04 [3] 0:36.56 [1] 0:25.45 [1] 0:13.17 [2] 4.3L 0:36.56 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:10.31) (0:10.48) (0:11.11) (0:12.28) (0:13.17)

7 8 MISSY LYN 14 67.8 0:10.86 0:57.47 [7] 0:46.26 [8] 0:35.40 [8] 0:24.07 [9] 0:12.38 [8] 4.8L 0:35.40 +1

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:11.21) (0:10.86) (0:11.33) (0:11.69) (0:12.38)

8 1 BOOM SEE 5 67.2 0:10.84 0:57.74 [8] 0:46.72 [7] 0:35.88 [7] 0:24.65 [7] 0:12.82 [7] 6.3L 0:35.88 -3

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:11.02) (0:10.84) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:12.82)

9 3 JACK BE WICKED 8 67.0 0:10.88 0:57.90 [9] 0:46.60 [9] 0:35.72 [9] 0:24.51 [8] 0:12.54 [9] 7.1L 0:35.72 -2

Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:11.30) (0:10.88) (0:11.21) (0:11.97) (0:12.54)

10 4 NEON WONDER 13 67.4 0:10.87 0:58.23 [10] 0:46.86 [10] 0:35.99 [10] 0:24.75 [10] 0:12.43 [10] 8.9L 0:35.99 +0

Denicious Smith 800m 800m (0:11.37) (0:10.87) (0:11.24) (0:12.32) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Casual (#17), Free Lady (#10), Shiho (#12), Little Lover (#13), Calm Is Power (#14), Airborne Hotdog (#15), False Story (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: HURNEY PARTNERS Class 6 Handicap - 950m

24 November 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:55.55
(0:10.13)

0:45.42
(0:10.48)

0:34.94
(0:11.08)

0:23.86
(0:11.60)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:34.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LOUD NOISE 6 70.7 0:10.40 0:55.55 [1] 0:45.15 [3] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.69 [2] 0:12.25 [2] 0:55.55 0:34.68

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.40) (0:10.47) (0:10.99) (0:11.44) (0:12.25)

2 8 GOLDEN CHARLES 5 71.1 0:10.13 0:55.76 [2] 0:45.63 [1] 0:35.15 [1] 0:24.07 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 1L 0:35.15 -1

Adrian Layt Overall Overall (0:10.13) (0:10.48) (0:11.08) (0:11.60) (0:12.47)

3 2 BAY OF BENGAL 4 69.9 0:10.52 0:55.82 [3] 0:45.28 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.32 [3] 1.2L 0:34.76 -1

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:10.54) (0:10.52) (0:10.96) (0:11.48) (0:12.32)

4 6 NEBARAZ 3 69.1 0:10.52 0:55.83 [4] 0:45.23 [6] 0:34.71 [5] 0:23.55 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 1.3L 0:34.71 -1

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:10.60) (0:10.52) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:12.00)

5 7 STARFILLY 2 68.6 0:10.60 0:55.89 [5] 0:45.29 [5] 0:34.66 [7] 0:23.51 [6] 0:12.07 [4] 1.5L 0:34.66 +1

Stephen Wilson 800m Overall (0:10.60) (0:10.63) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:12.07)

6 4 CARESSING RUPERT 7 68.6 0:10.61 0:56.22 [6] 0:45.61 [7] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.79 [8] 0:12.25 [6] 3.3L 0:34.97 +3

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:10.61) (0:10.64) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:12.25)

7 5 INVINCIBLE BAY 8 67.3 0:10.79 0:56.28 [7] 0:45.49 [9] 0:34.69 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:11.99 [9] 3.6L 0:34.69 +3

Morgan Butler 800m Overall (0:10.79) (0:10.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.59) (0:11.99)

8 3 MACEDON FLYER 9 69.5 0:10.46 0:56.76 [8] 0:46.06 [8] 0:35.60 [6] 0:24.34 [7] 0:12.53 [8] 6.4L 0:35.60 +4

Ngarie Nelson 800m 800m (0:10.70) (0:10.46) (0:11.26) (0:11.81) (0:12.53)

9 9 SIR ROLAND 1 67.4 0:10.29 0:57.25 [9] 0:46.96 [2] 0:36.24 [3] 0:25.03 [4] 0:13.24 [7] 9.2L 0:36.24 -1

Georgina McDonnell 800m Overall (0:10.29) (0:10.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.79) (0:13.24)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: HIGGINS COATINGS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 950m

24 November 2023 - 16:43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:55.36
(0:10.14)

0:45.22
(0:10.26)

0:34.96
(0:10.96)

0:24.00
(0:11.58)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:34.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAZZARATTI 1 70.8 0:10.14 0:55.36 [1] 0:45.22 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.42 [1] 0:55.36 0:34.96

Georgina McDonnell 800m Overall (0:10.14) (0:10.26) (0:10.96) (0:11.58) (0:12.42)

2 4 SNAP CHAT 5 70.4 0:10.45 0:55.60 [2] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.66 [7] 0:23.58 [6] 0:12.25 [3] 1.3L 0:34.66 +0

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:10.49) (0:10.45) (0:11.08) (0:11.33) (0:12.25)

3 7 KIHI 6 70.2 0:10.28 0:55.75 [3] 0:45.47 [4] 0:35.14 [3] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.72 [2] 2.1L 0:35.14 -1

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:10.28) (0:10.33) (0:11.00) (0:11.42) (0:12.72)

4 6 MAKANUI 9 69.1 0:10.60 0:55.97 [4] 0:45.36 [8] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.70 [8] 0:12.15 [8] 3.1L 0:34.76 +2

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:10.61) (0:10.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.55) (0:12.15)

5 1 BEAN WARRIOR 13 70.4 0:10.15 0:56.08 [5] 0:45.93 [3] 0:35.57 [2] 0:24.41 [3] 0:12.60 [4] 3.6L 0:35.57 +1

Jenna Edwards 800m Overall (0:10.15) (0:10.36) (0:11.16) (0:11.81) (0:12.60)

6 10 EYE OF RA 8 70.6 0:10.39 0:56.09 [6] 0:45.64 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:24.03 [7] 0:12.48 [5] 3.7L 0:35.25 +1

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:10.45) (0:10.39) (0:11.22) (0:11.55) (0:12.48)

7 5 COODARADY 14 69.2 0:10.64 0:56.37 [7] 0:45.55 [9] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.86 [10] 0:12.12 [10] 5.2L 0:34.91 +5

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:10.82) (0:10.64) (0:11.05) (0:11.74) (0:12.12)

8 3 NEUTRALIZE 10 70.6 0:10.37 0:56.45 [8] 0:45.90 [7] 0:35.53 [6] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.65 [7] 5.6L 0:35.53 +3

Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:10.55) (0:10.37) (0:11.07) (0:11.81) (0:12.65)

9 11 LORD POWER 11 70.3 0:10.14 0:56.49 [9] 0:46.35 [2] 0:35.87 [4] 0:24.65 [4] 0:12.85 [6] 5.8L 0:35.87 +3

Stephen Wilson 800m Overall (0:10.14) (0:10.48) (0:11.22) (0:11.80) (0:12.85)

10 8 BELLE ADELE 17 72.3 0:10.08 0:58.87 [10] 0:47.17 [10] 0:37.09 [10] 0:26.38 [9] 0:14.72 [9] 19.6L 0:37.09 -3

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:11.70) (0:10.08) (0:10.71) (0:11.66) (0:14.72)

Scratched: Solomon (#12), Master Orr (#14), October Storm (#17), Wicked Dreamer (#13), Golden Charles (#16), Sheer Illusion (#9), Simply Beans (#15), Bit Of Fun (#18)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! Class 2 Handicap - 1250m

24 November 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1.5M 1000M-350M True REM

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.20
(0:15.92)

0:59.28
(0:10.71)

0:48.57
(0:11.27)

0:37.30
(0:11.99)

0:25.31
(0:12.47)

0:12.84
(0:12.84)

0:37.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FIVE BULLS 1 66.5 0:10.85 1:15.20 [1] 0:58.75 [5] 0:47.90 [5] 0:36.68 [5] 0:24.91 [4] 0:12.75 [2] 1:15.20 0:36.68

Adrian Layt Overall 1000m (0:16.45) (0:10.85) (0:11.22) (0:11.77) (0:12.16) (0:12.75)

2 6 PREMIUM STAR 9 66.9 0:10.87 1:15.20 [2] 0:58.34 [8] 0:47.47 [8] 0:36.28 [9] 0:24.58 [8] 0:12.63 [5] 0.1L 0:36.28 +0

Scott Sheargold 1000m 1000m (0:16.86) (0:10.87) (0:11.19) (0:11.70) (0:11.95) (0:12.63)

3 8 STORMY LEGEND 15 66.5 0:10.87 1:15.33 [3] 0:58.45 [9] 0:47.58 [9] 0:36.45 [8] 0:24.74 [7] 0:12.79 [3] 0.6L 0:36.45 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:16.88) (0:10.87) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.95) (0:12.79)

4 3 MARANZANO 13 68.1 0:10.74 1:15.45 [4] 0:58.81 [6] 0:48.07 [6] 0:36.89 [6] 0:25.05 [5] 0:12.90 [4] 1.1L 0:36.89 +3

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:16.64) (0:10.74) (0:11.18) (0:11.84) (0:12.15) (0:12.90)

5 5 IMPARDOO 3 68.2 0:10.78 1:15.55 [5] 0:59.33 [3] 0:48.55 [2] 0:37.37 [2] 0:25.61 [2] 0:13.19 [1] 1.6L 0:37.37 +0

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:12.42) (0:13.19)

6 11 ROSE OF ATHENS 5 68.2 0:11.01 1:16.12 [6] 0:59.86 [4] 0:48.85 [4] 0:37.67 [4] 0:25.86 [3] 0:13.43 [7] 4.9L 0:37.67 -4

Denicious Smith Overall 1000m (0:16.26) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.81) (0:12.43) (0:13.43)

7 7 GUAPO 14 66.6 0:10.90 1:16.44 [7] 0:59.75 [7] 0:48.85 [7] 0:37.72 [7] 0:25.77 [9] 0:13.20 [8] 6.7L 0:37.72 +4

Jenna Edwards 1000m 1000m (0:16.69) (0:10.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.95) (0:12.57) (0:13.20)

8 1 BAKERSFIELD 8 68.9 0:10.71 1:17.08 [8] 1:01.16 [1] 0:50.45 [1] 0:39.18 [1] 0:27.19 [1] 0:14.49 [6] 10.5L 0:39.18 -4

Graham Kliese 1000m 1000m (0:15.92) (0:10.71) (0:11.27) (0:11.99) (0:12.70) (0:14.49)

9 4 COGENT 12 66.7 0:10.83 1:17.47 [9] 1:00.45 [10] 0:49.62 [10] 0:38.50 [10] 0:26.63 [10] 0:13.92 [9] 12.8L 0:38.50 -2

Nor Yadi 1000m 1000m (0:17.02) (0:10.83) (0:11.12) (0:11.87) (0:12.71) (0:13.92)

10 10 SHEER ILLUSION 2 69.5 0:10.82 1:20.61 [10] 1:04.39 [2] 0:53.57 [3] 0:42.28 [3] 0:30.20 [6] 0:16.38 [10] 31.1L 0:42.28 -11

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:16.22) (0:10.82) (0:11.29) (0:12.08) (0:13.82) (0:16.38)

Scratched: Duyfken (#9), Bells Approaching (#13), Taormina Rhythm (#15), Wong Way (#14), Hypothesize (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  17:55 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


